
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
386 
107 
12 

167 
77 
9 

26 
121 
18 
25 
7 

86 
100 
17 
64 

141 
110 

Class 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 

Name 
GABRIEL MOURA 
BRUNO GRIGATTI 
RAFAEL MACHADO 
BRENO RUBIN 
HENRY LUCAS 
JOÃO FORNARO 
DAVI OSACHUKI 
YASSIN ABOOBAKAR 
RAFAEL VASCO 
MURILO FIORE 
GIULLIANO FORCOLIN 
GUILHERME BAILON 
BRENO EBRAHIM 
ENZO GUIMARÃES 
HERLAN CONTI 
LUIZ SELL 
LUCAS BEHAGUE 

CHASSIS 
TONY KART 
MEGA 
TECHSPEED 
TONY KART 
MEGA 
MEGA 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
PRAGA 
TONY KART 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
MEGA 

Laps 
5 

13 
14 
14 
13 
14 
14 
12 
14 
11 
12 
14 
13 
9 

14 
14 
14 

Best Tm 
53.983 
54.362 
54.457 
54.466 
54.517 
54.598 
54.626 
54.651 
54.651 
54.702 
54.706 
54.735 
54.766 
54.800 
54.886 
55.072 
55.274 

Diff 

0.379 
0.474 
0.483 
0.534 
0.615 
0.643 
0.668 
0.668 
0.719 
0.723 
0.752 
0.783 
0.817 
0.903 
1.089 
1.291 

Gap 

0.379 
0.095 
0.009 
0.051 
0.081 
0.028 
0.025 

0.051 
0.004 
0.029 
0.031 
0.034 
0.086 
0.186 
0.202 

In Lap 
5 
5 
6 
5 
4 
6 
6 
5 
5 

11 
12 
5 
5 
5 

14 
10 
5 

S1 Best 
16.165 
16.268 
16.269 
16.316 
16.428 
16.359 
16.369 
16.324 
16.327 
16.344 
16.429 
16.373 
16.393 
16.356 
16.491 
16.453 
16.629 

S2 Best 
17.448 
17.588 
17.562 
17.612 
17.619 
17.735 
17.633 
17.689 
17.609 
17.624 
17.692 
17.665 
17.655 
17.627 
17.775 
17.785 
17.831 

S3 Best 
20.370 
20.499 
20.538 
20.456 
20.470 
20.397 
20.568 
20.573 
20.457 
20.481 
20.518 
20.577 
20.639 
20.768 
20.596 
20.738 
20.655 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 04/04/2025 16:14:00 
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2a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 
     F4 GRADUADOS 

2o TREINO  

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:57:17 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

04/04/2025 15:50 


